COFFEE + TEA

Drip Coffee 2.50
Herbal Tea 2.50
decaf black, black, earl grey,

mint, chamomile, english

breakfast, passion, green
Iced Tea 3.50

ESPRESSO BASED

Espresso 3.00
Macchiato 3.25
Cortado 3.50
Cappuccino 3.75
Flat White 3.75
Café Latte 4.00
Café au Lait 3.00
Mocha 4.50
Americano 3.50
Seasonal Latte monthly special  4.75
Freddo Espresso 3.75
Freddo Cappuccino 5.00
Iced Coffee 3.50
Iced Macchiato 4.25
Iced Café Latte 4.50
Iced Americano 4.25
Iced Tres Leche Latte 5.50

WELLNESS LATTES

Hot Vanilla Matcha Latte 4.65
Iced Vanilla Matcha Latte 5.15
Hot Chai Latte 4.75
Iced Chai Latte 5.25

SPECIALTY DRINKS

Affogato 6.50
Nutella Frappé

Mocha Frappé

Caramel Frappé

Frozen Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate 4.50
Nutella Hot Chocolate 5.50

3.00
3.00

4.00

4.25

4.50
3.50
5.00
4.00
5.25

5.50
4.00

5.00
4.75
6.00

5.15
5.65

5.25
5.75

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
5.25
6.50

COFFEE ON TAP

Cold Brew 4.85
Vanilla Oat Milk Draft Latte 5.60
Seasonal Draft Latte 5.95
Black & Tan Draft Latte 5.60
SMOOTHIES

Tropical Paradise

peaches, pineapples, bananas, low-fat
greek yogurt

Banana Blues

bananas, blueberries, low-fat

greek yogurt

Peach Delight

peaches, whipped cream, low-fat
greek yogurt

Strawberry Banana Bash

strawberries, bananas, low-fat
greek yogurt

Berry Balance
blackberries, blueberries, strawberries,
raspberries, low-fat greek yogurt

SHAKES

Oreo Mountain

vanilla ice cream, oreo cookies,

oreo crumbs, chocolate sauce, whipped
cream

M&M

chocolate ice cream, m&m’s chocolate
sauce, whipped cream

Buttercooky

vanilla ice cream, vanilla cake, rainbow
sprinkles, whipped cream

SOFT DRINKS
Water
Pellegrino
Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Nesquik
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice

GRAB ‘N GO

Yogurt Parfait
Berry Bowl

5.35
6.10
6.35
6.10

10.75

10.75

10.75

10.75

10.75

11.75

11.75

11.75

2.00
3.00
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35

13.45
9.95

EST. 1962

BUTTERCOOKY

BAKERY & CAFE



EVERYTHING'S BETTER WHEN IT'S
BAKED WITH BUTTER AT BUTTERCOOKY

WHERE WE'VE CREATED A SPACE FOR THE COMMUNITY

TO BOND OVER GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP. SERVING

PASTRY ALONGSIDE AN ALL-DAY BREAKFAST & LUNCH
MENU, NO MATTER THE OCCASION, WE HAVE SOMETHING
FOR EVERYONE. EVEN GOOD COFFEE, AS WE ARE PROUD
TO COLLABORATE WITH LA COLOMBE COFFEE ROASTERS.

WELCOME TO BUTTERCOOKY BAKERY & CAFE.

BREAKFAST

Papa’s Breakfast Burrito v
two eggs scrambled, roasted potatoes, avocado, provolone,
sriracha mayo, grilled tortilla wrap 12.45

California Quesadilla
two eggs scrambled, bacon, sharp cheddar, mozzarella, red
onions, roasted potatoes, grilled tortilla wrap 15.45

Breakfast Sandwich (Sub Crepe +5)
two eggs cooked your way, choice of meat, american cheese,
kaiser roll 6.25

Greek Omelette
three eggs folded, cherry tomatoes, red onions, calamata
olives, feta, roasted potatoes, toasted italian bread 17.45

Meat Lover's Omelette
three eggs folded, sausage, bacon, ham, cheddar, roasted
potatoes, toasted italian bread 17.45

Overnight Oats gf/v

gluten free oats, vanilla greek yogurt, toasted almonds, organic
coconut chips, dried cranberries, seasonal fruit, flax-hemp-chia
seeds, homemade granola, honey 16.95

THE SWEET SELECTION

The Classic Crépe v
chocolate sauce, strawberries, whipped cream 13.45

Nutella Monkey Crépe v
nutella, bananas, whipped cream 15.45

Waffle Your Way v

toppings 9.25

mixed berries 2 | bananas 2 | chocolate sauce 2 | nutella 2 |
ice cream 2 | peanut butter 2 | dulce de leche 2 | chocolate
chips 2 maple syrup 1 | whipped cream 1 | walnuts 1 |
honey 11

CHEF'S SPECIALTIES

Avocado Toast (Add Eggs +2) v/vg/df
mashed avocado, red cabbage, radish, basil aioli,
grilled sourdough 17.95

Smoked Salmon Tostadas
smoked salmon, poached eggs, mashed avocado, whipped
scallion cream cheese, chili flakes, fried tortilla 20.45

Miso Mushroom & Egg Toast v
miso sautéed portobello mushrooms, herbed scrambled eggs,
goat cheese, arugula, garlic confit, toasted country loaf 18.95

Berry Pancakes v
vanilla cream, berry jam, fresh berries,
brown butter maple 18.45

Grilled PB & J Banana-Stuffed Sandwich v/vg/df
thick cut sourdough, peanut butter, homemade grape jelly,
bananas, honey, flaky sea salt 15.45

Croissant Supréme Sandwich
two eggs over easy, bacon, roasted peppers, arugula,
mozzarella, basil aioli, classic butter croissant 14.45

Challah French Toast (Add Tres Leche Milk +2) v
vanilla cream, fresh berries, vanilla crumble, confectionary
sugar 17.45

Potato Latke Pancakes v/gf/df
potato latke, poached eggs, mashed avocado, chili flakes,
basil aioli 19.45

v - vegetarian | vg - vegan | of — gluten free | df - dairy free

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

Chicken Pesto
marinated grilled chicken, roasted red peppers, fresh
mozzarella, basil aioli, pressed portuguese bread 16.45

Chipotle Chicken Avocado
shredded chicken, baby spinach, provolone cheese, avocado,
chipotle mayo, sourdough bread 18.45

Chicken Gorgonzola

grilled herb chicken, caramelized onions, arugula,
gorgonzola, charred balsamic pesto spread,
pressed portuguese bread 16.45

Vegetarian v/vg/df
roasted red peppers, portobello mushrooms, grilled
eggplant, spinach, basil aioli, pressed portuguese bread 15.95

Sourdough Grilled Cheese v
sharp cheddar, mozzarella, cultured butter, olive oil, flaky sea
salt, pressed sourdough comes with salad + fries 15.75

Turkey Apple
oven gold turkey, granny smith apples, caramelized onions,
goat cheese, mayonnaise, pressed sourdough 16.95

Americana
grilled herb chicken, avocado, swiss, honey mustard, pressed
portuguese bread 16.45

Chicken Garlic
grilled herb chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, mozzarella, charred
garlic mayonnaise, pressed portuguese bread 16.45

Turkey B.L.A.T Wrap df
oven roasted turkey breast, bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomatoes,
honey mustard, tortilla wrap 17.95

Tuna Salad Sandwich df
tuna, romaine lettuce, napa cabbage, tomatoes, mayonnaise,
grilled wheat sourdough 15.95

Caprese
tomatoes, spinach, basilico mostruoso, fresh mozzarella, pesto
mayo, pressed sourdough 16.45

LITTLE ONES
Chicken Quesadilla 14

Chicken Fingers & Fries 12

SALADS

Asian Caesar
romaine lettuce, napa cabbage, cashews, crispy wontons,
parmesan, ginger aioli 16.45

Warm Grain Bowl gf

mixed greens, 6-minute egg, red quinoa, avocado, grilled
tomatoes, roasted red peppers, radish, sunflower seeds, feta,
cilantro, lemon vinaigrette 18.95

Grilled Chicken Avocado gf/df
mixed greens, grilled herb chicken, avocado, red onions,
tomatoes, candied walnuts, italian dressing 18.45

House v/gf
arugula, dried cranberries, candied walnuts, cherry tomatoes,
goat cheese, raspberry vinaigrette 15.25

Quinoa v/vg/gf/df
spinach, avocado, tri color peppers, dried cranberries, toasted
almonds, lemon vinaigrette 15.45

SOMETHING LIGHT

Acai Bowl v/vg/gf/df
acai, homemade granola, strawberries, bananas, blueberries,
coconut, honey 13.75

Rise ‘N Shine Oatmeal (Add Chai +2) v/vg/gf
oats, seasonal fruit, toasted walnuts, honey,
maple syrup 11.25

Yogurt Parfait v/gf
greek yogurt, homemade granola, berry jam, seasonal fruit,
honey 13.45

Soup Du Jour
ask about today's special 9.25

SIDES

Sub Gluten Free Bread 3
Sub Egg White 5

Roasted Potatoes 5
French Fries 5

Single Egg 3 Salad 5

Avocado 3 Ham 4

Turkey Bacon 5 Fruit 5

Sausage 4 Grilled Herb Chicken 7
Bacon 5 Smoked Salmon 7

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness.



