COFFEE + TEX	4		COFFEE ON TAP	
Drip Coffee	2.50	3.00	Cold Brew 4.85	5.35
Herbal Tea	2.50	3.00	Vanilla Oat Milk Draft Latte 5.60	6.10
	2.00	0.00	Seasonal Draft Latte 5.95	6.35
decaf black, black, earl grey,			Black & Tan Draft Latte 5.60	6.10
mint, chamomile, english				
breakfast, passion, green	3.50	4.00	SMOOTHIES	
Iced Tea	3.50	4.00		
			Tropical Paradise	10.75
			peaches, pineapples, bananas, low-fat	
ESPRESSO BASED			greek yogurt	10.75
Espresso	3.00		Banana Blues	10.75
Macchiato	3.25		bananas, blueberries, low-fat	
Cortado	3.50		greek yogurt	10.75
Cappuccino	3.75	4.25	Peach Delight	10.75
Flat White	3.75	4.23	peaches, whipped cream, low-fat	
Café Latte	4.00	4.50	greek yogurt	10.75
Café au Lait	3.00	3.50	Strawberry Banana Bash strawberries, bananas, low-fat	
Mocha	4.50	5.00	greek yogurt	
Americano	3.50	4.00	Berry Balance	10.75
Seasonal Latte monthly special	4.75	5.25	blackberries, blueberries, strawberries,	
Freddo Espresso	3.75	0.20	raspberries, low-fat greek yogurt	
Freddo Cappuccino	5.00	5.50	raspositios, ion latigliotic jogare	
Iced Coffee	3.50	4.00	SHAKES	
Iced Macchiato	4.25		Oreo Mountain	11.75
Iced Café Latte	4.50	5.00	vanilla ice cream, oreo cookies,	
Iced Americano	4.25	4.75	oreo crumbs, chocolate sauce, whipped	
Iced Tres Leche Latte	5.50	6.00	cream	
			M&M	11.75
			c hocolate ice cream, m&m's chocolate	11.75
WELLNESS LATTES			sauce, whipped cream	
			Buttercooky	11.75
Hot Vanilla Matcha Latte	4.65	5.15	vanilla ice cream, vanilla cake, rainbow	11.75
Iced Vanilla Matcha Latte	5.15	5.65	sprinkles, whipped cream	
Hot Chai Latte	4.75	5.25	SOFT DRINKS	
Iced Chai Latte	5.25	5.75	Water	2.00
				2.00 3.00
SPECIALTY DRINKS			Pellegrino Coca-Cola	3.35
			Diet Coke	3.35
Affogato	6.50		Nesquik	3.35
Nutella Frappé		8.00	Orange Juice	3.35
Mocha Frappé		8.00	Apple Juice	3.35
Caramel Frappé		8.00	Cranberry Juice	3.35
Frozen Hot Chocolate		8.50	Cranberry Juice	3.33
Hot Chocolate	4.50	5.25	GRAB 'N GO	
Nutella Hot Chocolate	5.50	6.50	Yogurt Parfait	13.45
			Berry Bowl	9.95

COFFEE ON TAP

COFFEE + TEA



BUTTERCOOKY

BAKERY & CAFÉ

EVERYTHING'S BETTER WHEN IT'S BAKED WITH BUTTER AT BUTTERCOOKY WHERE WE'VE CREATED A SPACE FOR THE COMMUNITY TO BOND OVER GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP. SERVING PASTRY ALONGSIDE AN ALL-DAY BREAKFAST & LUNCH MENU, NO MATTER THE OCCASION, WE HAVE SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE. EVEN GOOD COFFEE, AS WE ARE PROUD TO COLLABORATE WITH LA COLOMBE COFFEE ROASTERS. WELCOME TO BUTTERCOOKY BAKERY & CAFE.

BREAKFAST

Papa's Breakfast Burrito v

two eggs scrambled, roasted potatoes, avocado, provolone, sriracha mayo, grilled tortilla wrap 12.45

California Quesadilla

two eggs scrambled, bacon, sharp cheddar, mozzarella, red onions, roasted potatoes, grilled tortilla wrap 15.45

Breakfast Sandwich (Sub Crepe +5)

two eggs cooked your way, choice of meat, american cheese, kaiser roll 6.25

Greek Omelette

three eggs folded, cherry tomatoes, red onions, calamata olives, feta, roasted potatoes, toasted italian bread 17.45

Meat Lover's Omelette

three eggs folded, sausage, bacon, ham, cheddar, roasted potatoes, toasted italian bread 17.45

Overnight Oats gf/v

gluten free oats, vanilla greek yogurt, toasted almonds, organic coconut chips, dried cranberries, seasonal fruit, flax-hemp-chia seeds, homemade granola, honey 16.95

THE SWEET SELECTION

The Classic Crêpe v

chocolate sauce, strawberries, whipped cream 13.45

Nutella Monkey Crêpe v

nutella, bananas, whipped cream 15.45

Waffle Your Way v

toppings 9.25 mixed berries 2 | bananas 2 | chocolate sauce 2 | nutella 2 | ice cream 2 | peanut butter 2 | dulce de leche 2 | chocolate chips 2 maple syrup 1 | whipped cream 1 | walnuts 1 | honey 1 I

CHEF'S SPECIALTIES

Avocado Toast (Add Eggs +2) v/vq/df mashed avocado, red cabbage, radish, basil aioli, grilled sourdough 17.95

Smoked Salmon Tostadas

smoked salmon, poached eggs, mashed avocado, whipped scallion cream cheese, chili flakes, fried tortilla 20.45

Miso Mushroom & Egg Toast v

miso sautéed portobello mushrooms, herbed scrambled eggs, goat cheese, arugula, garlic confit, toasted country loaf 18.95

Berry Pancakes v

vanilla cream, berry jam, fresh berries, brown butter maple 18.45

Grilled PB & J Banana-Stuffed Sandwich v/vg/df

thick cut sourdough, peanut butter, homemade grape jelly, bananas, honey, flaky sea salt 15.45

Croissant Suprême Sandwich

two eggs over easy, bacon, roasted peppers, arugula, mozzarella, basil aioli, classic butter croissant 14.45

Challah French Toast (Add Tres Leche Milk +2) v

vanilla cream, fresh berries, vanilla crumble, confectionary sugar 17.45

Potato Latke Pancakes v/gf/df

potato latke, poached eggs, mashed avocado, chili flakes, basil aioli 19.45

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

Chicken Pesto

marinated grilled chicken, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, basil aioli, pressed portuguese bread 16.45

Chipotle Chicken Avocado

shredded chicken, baby spinach, provolone cheese, avocado, chipotle mayo, sourdough bread 18.45

Chicken Gorgonzola

grilled herb chicken, caramelized onions, arugula, gorgonzola, charred balsamic pesto spread, pressed portuguese bread 16.45

Vegetarian v/vg/df

roasted red peppers, portobello mushrooms, grilled eggplant, spinach, basil aioli, pressed portuguese bread 15.95

Sourdough Grilled Cheese v

sharp cheddar, mozzarella, cultured butter, olive oil, flaky sea salt, pressed sourdough comes with salad + fries 15.75

Turkey Apple

oven gold turkey, granny smith apples, caramelized onions, goat cheese, mayonnaise, pressed sourdough 16.95

grilled herb chicken, avocado, swiss, honey mustard, pressed portuguese bread 16.45

Chicken Garlic

grilled herb chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, mozzarella, charred garlic mayonnaise, pressed portuguese bread 16.45

Turkey B.L.A.T Wrap df

oven roasted turkey breast, bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomatoes, honey mustard, tortilla wrap 17.95

Tuna Salad Sandwich df

tuna, romaine lettuce, napa cabbage, tomatoes, mayonnaise, grilled wheat sourdough 15.95

tomatoes, spinach, basilico mostruoso, fresh mozzarella, pesto mayo, pressed sourdough 16.45

LITTLE ONES

Chicken Quesadilla 14

Chicken Fingers & Fries 12

SALADS

Asian Caesar

romaine lettuce, napa cabbage, cashews, crispy wontons, parmesan, ginger aioli 16.45

Warm Grain Bowl of

mixed greens, 6-minute egg, red quinoa, avocado, grilled tomatoes, roasted red peppers, radish, sunflower seeds, feta, cilantro, lemon vinaigrette 18.95

Grilled Chicken Avocado qf/df

mixed greens, grilled herb chicken, avocado, red onions, tomatoes, candied walnuts, italian dressing 18.45

arugula, dried cranberries, candied walnuts, cherry tomatoes, goat cheese, raspberry vinaigrette 15.25

Quinoa v/vg/gf/df

spinach, avocado, tri color peppers, dried cranberries, toasted almonds, lemon vinaigrette 15.45

SOMETHING LIGHT

Açai Bowl v/vg/gf/df

açai, homemade granola, strawberries, bananas, blueberries, coconut, honey 13.75

Rise 'N Shine Oatmeal (Add Chai +2) v/vg/qf

oats, seasonal fruit, toasted walnuts, honey, maple syrup 11.25

Yogurt Parfait v/qf

greek yogurt, homemade granola, berry jam, seasonal fruit, honey 13.45

Soup Du Jour

ask about today's special 9.25

SIDES

Sub Gluten Free Bread 3 Roasted Potatoes 5 Sub Egg White 5 French Fries 5 Salad 5 Single Egg 3 Ham 4 Avocado 3 Turkey Bacon 5 Fruit 5

Sausage 4 Grilled Herb Chicken 7 Smoked Salmon 7

Bacon 5